PROPOSAL TIME & DATE:	2010 Annual Sanitary Sewer Main Point Repair and Manhole Adjustments - Package III		PM Construction & Rehab, L.P. 131 N. Richey Pasadena, TX 77506		National Power Rodding Corp. 2500 W. Arthington Street Chicago, Illinois 60612		Atlas Construction 312 Sunset Dr. Granite Shoals, TX 78654		Pipelayers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Rd. San Antonio, TX 78251		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating Oilfield Services Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223		
Itom No		Unit of		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Duice	Total
103.1	Estimate Qty 150.00	Issue LF	Description Remove Concrete Curb	\$6.50	\$975.00	\$2.20	Total \$330.00	\$50.00	Total \$7,500.00	\$10.00	Total \$1,500.00	Unit Price \$10.00	Total \$1,500.00
103.1	200.00	SY	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.20	\$440.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
200	50.00	CY	Flexible Base (Complete in place)	\$64.00	\$3,200.00	\$22.00	\$1,100.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$260.00	\$13,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
203	85.00	GAL	Tack Coat	\$45.00	\$3,825.00	\$44.00	\$3,740.00	\$20.00	\$1,700.00	\$12.00	\$1,020.00	\$10.00	\$850.00
203	03.50	O. IL	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Type "D" Two (2)	ψ15.00	\$3,023.00	Ψ11.00	ψυ, πουσ	Ψ20.00	\$1,700.00	Ψ12.00	\$1,020.00	Ψ10.00	φουσίου
205.4	850.00	SY	Inch Thickness	\$60.00	\$51,000.00	\$128.70	\$109,395.00	\$15.00	\$12,750.00	\$20.00	\$17,000.00	\$30.00	\$25,500.00
			Salvage, Haul, Stockpile Asphalt Concrete			·				·			
208	50.00	CY	Pavement	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$146.30	\$7,315.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
500.1	125.00	LF	Concrete Curbing	\$20.00	\$2,500.00	\$42.90	\$5,362.50	\$50.00	\$6,250.00	\$20.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$6,250.00
500.3	25.00	LF	Concrete Gutter	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$55.00	\$1,375.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
502.1	50.00	SY	Concrete Gutter Concrete Sidewalks	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$88.00	\$4,400.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00
503.1	75.00	SY	Concrete Driveways	\$88.00	\$6,600.00	\$96.80	\$7,260.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
503.2	75.00	SY	Commercial Driveways	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$137.50	\$10,312.50	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$70.00	\$5,250.00	\$120.00	\$9,000.00
508	200.00	LF	Relocate Fence	\$23.00	\$4,600.00	\$44.00	\$8,800.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
			Cutting and replacing pavements (10" ATB &		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		1.7	,	, -,		,		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
511.3.1	100.00	SY	3" HMAC)	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$181.50	\$18,150.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$140.00	\$14,000.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00
			Cutting and replacing pavements (6" ATB &										
511.3.2	100.00	SY	2" HMAC)	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$167.20	\$16,720.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00
515	25.00	CY	Topsoil	\$32.00	\$800.00	\$16.50	\$412.50	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
516.1	75.00	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	\$19.80	\$1,485.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$10.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$750.00
516.2	75.00	SY	St. Augustine Sodding	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	\$19.80	\$1,485.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$10.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$750.00
530	86.00	EA	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	\$700.00	\$60,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$600.00	\$51,600.00	\$800.00	\$68,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$258,000.00
540.9	500.00	LF	Temporary Sediment Control Fence	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.38	\$690.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
550	400.00	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$4.40	\$1,760.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.00
805	3.00 100.00	EA HR	Traffic Control Plan Police Officer	\$3,000.00 \$50.00	\$9,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$1,200.00 \$45.00	\$3,600.00 \$4,500.00	\$2,000.00 \$35.00	\$6,000.00 \$3,500.00	\$1,100.00 \$45.00	\$3,300.00 \$4,500.00	\$5,000.00 \$30.00	\$15,000.00 \$3,000.00
805.1 851	50.00	EA	Adjust Manholes	\$1,150.00	\$57,500.00	\$1,144.00	\$57,200.00	\$900.00	\$45,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00
854	500.00	LF	Sanitary Sewer laterals	\$23.00	\$11,500.00	\$51.70	\$25,850.00	\$80.00	\$40,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
854.1	20.00	EA	One Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-Out	\$475.00	\$9.500.00	\$121.00	\$2,420.00	\$900.00	\$18.000.00	\$750.00	\$15,000.00	\$400.00	
864.1	10.00	EA	Bypass Pumping (8" diameter)	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$605.00	\$6,050.00	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00
864.2	2.00	EA	Bypass Pumping (10" diameter)	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,045.00	\$2,090.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
864.3	2.00	EA	Bypass Pumping (12" diameter)	\$5,800.00	\$11,600.00	\$1,320.00	\$2,640.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
864.4	2.00	EA	Bypass Pumping (18" diameter)	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,540.00	\$3,080.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00
864.5	2.00	EA	Bypass Pumping (21" diameter)	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$1,760.00	\$3,520.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00
864.6	2.00	EA	Bypass Pumping (24" diameter)	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,090.00	\$4,180.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00
			Point repairs for 8" or 10" Pipe sizes, (0'-10'										
1103.1	15.00	EA	depth)	\$2,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$3,465.00	\$51,975.00	\$6,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$90,000.00
			Point repairs for 8" or 10" Pipe sizes, (10'-16'										Ι Τ
1103.2	5.00	EA	depth)	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$4,460.50	\$22,302.50	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00

Solicitation No.: B-10-003-DD PROPOSAL: TIME &		Contract No.: C-10-009-DD SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Job No. 10-0110 & 10-1402 2010 Annual Sanitary Sewer Main Point Repair and Manhole Adjustments - Package III 10:00 A.M.		PM Construction & Rehab, L.P. 131 N. Richey Pasadena, TX 77506		National Power Rodding Corp. 2500 W. Arthington Street Chicago, Illinois 60612		Atlas Construction 312 Sunset Dr. Granite Shoals, TX 78654		Pipelayers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Rd. San Antonio, TX 78251		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating Oilfield Services Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223	
DATE: Item No.	Estimate Qty	January 27, Unit of Issue	Description		Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		Total
		Issue	Point repairs for 8" or 10" Pipe sizes, (>16'		lotai	Clift I Tice	Total	Cint Trice	Total		lotai	Cint Trice	
1103.3	2.00	EA	depth) Point repairs for 12" or 15" Pipe sizes, (0'-10'	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$7,375.50	\$14,751.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
1103.4	2.00	EA	depth)	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,360.50	\$6,721.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
1102.5	• 00		Point repairs for 12" or 15" Pipe sizes, (10'-16'	42 - 20 00	A.T. 2 000 00	\$4.42 = =0	*******	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	442.000.00	442 000 00	** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	* 0 * 00 00	447.000.00
1103.5	2.00	EA	depth) Point repairs for 12" or 15" Pipe sizes, (>16'	\$3,650.00	\$7,300.00	\$4,427.50	\$8,855.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00
1103.6	1.00	EA	depth)	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,507.50	\$7,507.50	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
1103.7	2.00	EA	Point repairs for 18" or 21" Pipe sizes, (0'-10' depth)	\$4,150.00	\$8,300.00	\$4,862.00	\$9,724.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00
			Point repairs for 18" or 21" Pipe sizes, (10'-16'	. ,	, - ,	. ,	1. 7.	,	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, ,,,,,,,,	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, ,,,,,,,,,	
1103.8	2.00	EA	depth)	\$5,300.00	\$10,600.00	\$7,722.00	\$15,444.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$15,800.00	\$31,600.00
1103.9	1.00	EA	Point repairs for 18" or 21" Pipe sizes, (>16' depth)	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,872.50	\$9,872.50	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$17,400.00	\$17,400.00
1103.10	2.00	EA	Point Repairs for 24" Pipe Size, (0'-10' depth)	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,768.50	\$9,537.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$14,200.00	\$28,400.00
1103.11	1.00	EA	Point Repairs for 24" Pipe Size, (10'-16' depth)	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,628.50	\$7,628.50	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
1103.12	1.00	EA	Point Repairs for 24" Pipe Size, (>16' depth)	\$11,800.00	\$11,800.00	\$9,779.00	\$9,779.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
1103.13	75.00	LF	Extra length point repair, 8" -10" pipe diameter, all depths	\$130.00	\$9,750.00	\$152.90	\$11,467.50	\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
1103.13	73.00	LI	Extra length point repair, 12" -18" pipe	\$130.00	\$9,730.00	\$132.90	\$11,407.50	\$250.00	\$18,730.00	\$00.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
1103.14	50.00	LF	diameter, all depths Extra length point repair, 21" - 24" pipe	\$160.00	\$8,000.00	\$184.80	\$9,240.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00
1103.15	25.00	LF	diameter, all depths	\$195.00	\$4,875.00	\$238.70	\$5,967.50	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$160.00	\$4,000.00
1103.16	18.00	EA	Lateral reconnection, all sizes, all depths	\$1,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$748.00	\$13,464.00	\$2,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$21,600.00	\$300.00	\$5,400.00
4438	50.00	CY	Flowable backfill (TxDOT Spec)	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$151.80	\$7,590.00	\$165.00	\$8,250.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$140.00	\$7,000.00
<u> </u>			Sub total (base bid)		\$571,250.00		\$623,488.50	 	\$679,800.00		\$856,570.00		\$955,400.00
100.2	6.00	EA	Mobilization (48-hour response) Total Bid Including Addendum No. 1	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00 \$586,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00 \$632,488.50	\$3,333.00	\$19,998.00 \$699,798.00	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00 \$880,570.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00 \$967,400.00
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					730		730	<u> </u>	730		730		730
		_			[1]		[2]		[3]		[4]		[5]